eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com
Headquarters
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : +886-2-86916798     FAX : +886-2-66160028
No. 29, Jhongsing Rd.,Sijhih City,Taipei County, 221, Taiwan
America-United States
IEI Technology USA Corp.

BK-6612-RS I/O bracket for WAFER-6612, black, RoHS
BK-LX800-RS I/O bracket for WAFER-LX/GX/LUKE/MARK, black, RoHS
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
Type Model No. Input Type Watt
AT
ACE-890A-RS AC 86W
ACE-890AP-R20-RS AC 86W
ACE-890V-RS DC 12V 72W
ACE-890C-RS DC 24V 86W
ACE-890T-RS DC 48V 86W
ACE-890P-RS DC 100V 86W
HDD is not included
in package.
BK-9371-RS BK-6612-RS BK-LX800-RS
EBC-1000G with WAFER-C400-RS and BK-C400-RS